
 

August 10th Saturday-Scrimmage 
Foxfire @ Millersport (10:00 am.) 
 
August 16th (Friday)-Preview Only     October 4 (Friday) 
Southern Buckeye@ Fayettville     West Union @ Peebles 
North Adams@ West Union      
 
August 17th (Saturday)      October 11 (Friday)  
Peebles @ Landmark Christian      Peebles @ West Union 
Southern Buckeye @ Foxfire          
 
August 24-(Saturday)       October 19 (Saturday) 
Southern Buckeye @ North Adams    Peebles @ North Adams  
Foxfire @ Peebles       West Union @Southern Buckeye 
West Union @Middletown Christian                       
        October 26 (Play-Offs) 
August 30- (Friday)       Teams TBA  
Southern Buckeye @ Peebles          
        November 2 (Super Bowl) 
August 31-(Saturday)      Teams TBA 
West Union@ North Adams  
Hannan, WV@ Foxfire (6:00 pm) 
      Notes  
September 6-(Friday)    All games are scheduled for 7:00 p.m. unless noted 
West Union @ Fayettsville     
 
September 7-(Saturday) 
Peebles @ Columbus Crusaders  
 
September 13-(Friday) 
West Union @Landmark Christian  
 
September 14-(Saturday) 
Peebles @Southern Buckeye 
Foxfire@ North Adams 
 
September 20-(Friday)  
Peebles vs. Middletown Christian  
Foxfire@ Southern Buckeye  
 
September 27-(Friday) 
Peebles @ Dayton Christian   
Southern Buckeye@ West Union  
 
September 28-(Saturday) 
North Adams@ Foxfire (Tentative)  
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